Beschreibung

Kabelbinder natur 300mm x 4.8mm

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell
Produktlénge
Produktbreite
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

01.11.2025

Kabelbinder natur 300mm x 4.8mm

06 2654 1
7611007373689

Kabelbinder
STEFFEN

300 x 4.8 mm
300 mm

4.8 mm

Natur

Nylon

Ja

Nein

Innen, Aussen
-40...4+85 °C
380 mm

200 mm

30 mm

0.220 Kg

Polybeutel
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